SOLIS rgb 674
STILA single colour 676
STILA 678
PERO 684
BEDO 686
PERO w 670
SOLIS 672
INDY 668

155
 CUBU 150
TYPE CODE
 1x75W QPAR 111 088-142301#
 CUBU 150
TYPE CODE
10W LED | 610 lm* 088-1420#1#
 CUBU 150
TYPE CODE
 1x60W QT18 088-142901#
 CUBU 150
TYPE CODE
 1x10W TC-D 088-142401#
Z
k
s
E
220-240V A
L s
E
220-240V A
L s
E
220-240V A
L s
E
220-240V A
L s
150150
255
 CUBU 250
TYPE CODE
 1x35W HIR-CE111 088-143501#H
E
220-240V A
L s
COLOUR
088-_ _ _ _ _ _  6 grey
7 white
8 black
6 7 8
LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE
088-_ _ _ _  5_ _  3000K
6_ _  4000K
* Luminous Flux
5 6
E
Cubic housing made of edged aluminium profi le
Surface white, grey or black powder coating
Version with highly effi cient LEDs with high CRI
2 cable entry points and clamp for through-wiring
IP54 rating
ESP
Cuerpo cúbico de aluminio angular
Superfi cie con barniz estructurado blanco, gris o negro
Versión con LED de alta efi ciencia con alta reproducción cromática
2 aperturas para cables y terminal para cableado continuo
Grado de protección IP54
RU
Кубический корпус из алюминия
Поверхность покрыта белой, серой или черной порошковой краской
Доступна версия с энергоэффективными LED с высоким индексом цветопередачи
2 отверстия для подвода питания и клеммная колодка для сквозной проводки
IP54
660
 PRIVATE RESIDENCE, GRAZ
Architect: Michael Kadletz, Graz
661
TYPE
LETU w | c
Ø 64
118
83
Ø 64
112
Ø 64
118
83
 LETU W
TYPE  CODE
 4W LED | 190 lm*  088-1610#1#
 LETU C
TYPE  CODE
 4W LED | 190 lm*  088-1680#1#
 for ceiling mounting only
 LETU W
TYPE  CODE
 7W LED | 380 lm*  088-16#0#1#
E
220-240V A
L s
E
220-240V A
L s
E
220-240V A
L s
COLOUR
088-_ _ _ _ _ _  6 natural anodised aluminium
8 black anodised aluminium
86
LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE

165
 SOLIS RGB
TYPE CODE
13W LED 088-1140946_
1x3 DMX addresses
Order XAL DMX power master unit separately
 SOLIS  RGB
TYPE CODE
13W LED 088-1140936_
1x3 DALI addresses
RGB
LED
RGB
LED
F
24V A
L
DIM
DMX
F
24V A
L
DIM
DALI
LED LENSE
088-_ _ _ _ _ _ _  V super spot 8°
S spot 18°
M medium 33°
W wide flood 69°
SUPPLY
CONTROL
LED CONVERTER 220-240V
TYPE L/B/H (MM) CODE
25VA/24V DC 167/42/31 002-60025
100VA/24V DC 192/88/36 002-60100
100VA/24V DC IP67 230/65/42 002-60101
 XAL DALI TOUCH PANEL 5,7’’ 24-48V
 L/B/H (MM) CODE
  200/150/20 002-59900
See page 731 for more details
XAL DMX MASTER UNIT 24V DC
TYPE L/B/H (MM) CODE
Memory for 8 individual scenes 159/90/58 002-51010
Input for external DMX-controller
Power supply 220-240V | 24V 21/90/58 002-59890
See page 727 for more details
XAL DMX CONTROLLER 9-48V DC
TYPE L/B/H (MM) CODE
 Controller 1 1x512 addresses 144/90/58 002-52111
Controller 2 2x512 addresses 144/90/58 002-52112
Expansion master 64 addresses 72/90/58 002-51020
See page 727 for more details
MS WV
E
Cylindrical housing made of aluminium, surface grey powder coating
Spotlight up to 90° tiltable
Cover made of partially satin safety glass
RGB LEDs for different colour adjustments
via external DALI or DMX controller
Available with 4 optic lenses
2 cable entry points and clamp for through-wiring
IP54 rating
ESP
Cuerpo cilíndrico de aluminio, superfi cie con barniz estructurado gris
Refl ector orientable hasta 90°
Tapa de vidrio de seguridad medio satinado
LED RGB para varios ajustes de color
mediante controlador DALI o DMX externo
Disponible con 4 diferentes lentes a elección
2 aperturas para cables y terminal para cableado continuo
Grado de protección IP54
RU
Корпус из алюминия, поверность: серая порошковая окраска
Spot вращается до 90°, доступны 4 оптические линзы
Рассеиватель из  сатинированного небьющегося стекла
RGB LED для настройки разных цветов
Через внешние DALI или DMX контролеры
2 отверстия для подвода питания и клеммная колодка для сквозной проводки